
Combo Meals
$16

$16

$16

$17

$18

Homemade Sides

Pulled Pork Sandwich & 2 Sides 

Pulled Chicken Sandwich & 2 Sides
 
Beyond Meat Burger & 2 Sides 

Pork Rib Tips & 2 Sides 

Sliced Brisket & 2 Sides 

$5

$4

$3

$3

$4

$4

Macaroni & Cheese (V) 

Baked Beans (V/GF) 

Sweet Cornbread (V) 

Coleslaw (V/GF) 

Loaded Potato Salad 

Green Beans w/smoked turkey (GF) 

Specialties
$12BBQ 4-Way 

Baked mac n' cheese topped with the
protein of your choice, coleslaw, &
BBQ sauce. Served like a BBQ sundae
in a bowl.
Protein Options: Pulled Pork, Pulled
Chicken or Vegetarian Baked Beans. 
 

Dessert Options
$6

$6

$6

$6

Banana Pudding (V) 

Gourmet Cake (assorted flavors) (V)  

Strawberry Crunch Cake (V) 

Peach or Apple Cobbler (V) 




V = vegetarian  GF = gluten free
Our smoked meats & BBQ sauce aregluten free. All sandwiches areserved on a 4" brioche bun. 

Soda or Water $2/each
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